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Women / 5 / Jr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jacquelyn Moran505
Airborne

8.675 9.400 9.2759.325 36.675
3 1 4 1 1 

1 

Summernatsu Hennen503
Airborne

8.775 9.050 8.7009.400 35.925
2 4T 2T 3 2 

2 

Daphanie Hsieh504
Airborne

8.250 9.100 8.9009.575 35.825
7 3 1 2 3 

3 

Kayla Womach507
Airborne

8.950 8.800 8.2759.250 35.275
1 6 5 9 4 

4 

Claire Feick511
San Mateo

7.650 9.175 8.5009.100 34.425
13 2 6 6 5 

5 

Sydney Buerk501
Airborne

8.600 8.300 8.4509.000 34.350
4 9 7T 7 6 

6 

Carly Oniki508
CGA

7.350 8.700 8.6759.400 34.125
14 7 2T 4* 7T

7T

Sierra Koloamatangi509
Gymtowne

8.100 9.050 8.6758.300 34.125
9 4T 12 4* 7T

7T

Leila Busch502
Airborne

8.550 8.250 8.2509.000 34.050
5 10 7T 10 9 

9 

Natalie Silfvast512
San Mateo

8.000 8.500 8.0008.650 33.150
10 8 9T 11 10 

10 

Remi Snyder510
Novato

8.525 7.650 8.4258.400 33.000
6 14 11 8 11 

11 

Delphi Pentin506
Airborne

8.150 8.000 7.4508.650 32.250
8 12 9T 12 12 

12 

Mia Bowman513
Santa Cruz

7.750 8.100 7.1507.900 30.900
12 11 13T 13 13 

13 

Piper Nilsen515
Santa Cruz

7.900 7.900 7.1007.900 30.800
11 13 13T 14 14 

14 
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